
Spain
Outdoor Kayak
Tel: +34 973-662 092
e-mail: oriol@outdoorkayak.com

South Korea
Songkang Canoe School
Tel: +82 33 461 1659
e-mail: paddler66@yahoo.co.kr

WAVE SPORT
575 Mauldin Road, Suite 200 
Greenville, SC 29607
Tel.  888-52 KAYAK
       (888-525-2925)
Fax: 888-373-1220
www.wavesport.com

Japan
Mont Bell
Tel: +81 (0) 6 6531 4765
e-mail: int@montbell.com

CHILE
Rivers, Lakes, Oceans
Tel: +56 9 85403329
e-mail: ian@riverslakesoceans.com

United Kingdom 
(except Northern Ireland)

Wave Sport UK
Tel: + 44 (0) 1825 765 891
e-mail: uk.sales@wavesport.com

Germany, Switzerland, Austria,
France, Czech Republic, 
Slovakia, Slovenia, Poland, 
italy, DENMARK
Blue And White GmbH
Tel: +49 803690630
e-mail: info@kajak.de

Netherlands, Belgium, 
Luxemborg
Kanocentrum Arjan Bloem
Tel: +31 (75) 621 8805
e-mail: info@kajak.nl

GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS

republic of ireland, 
Northern Ireland
Progressive Distribution
Tel: +353 87 222 8767
e-mail: info@progressivedistribution.ie

Russia
Three Elements, LLC
Tel: +7 (495) 232-97-91
e-mail: df@paddler.ru

INTERNATIONAL

Australia
Paddle Pro
Tel: +61 (0) 3 9546 7486
e-mail: sales@paddlepro.com.au

Check us out online.  www.wavesport.com
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No exclamations. No excuses. There aren’t enough 
definites in life. But when you’re in your boat, you’re in control. 
you can go anywhere your skill and equipment 
can take you. That’s why we’ve poured our heart and souls into 
designing boats that master the unpredictable and let you discover 
new lines, new experiences, and new levels of progression in your 
journey. From freestyle to creeking we’re giving you the 
tools to push the envelope however you wish. And to take control. 
Because the journey is what you make it. And you 
are the journey.

Costa rica
Rivers, Lakes, Oceans
Tel: +506 833 6205
e-mail: riverslakesoceans@gmail.com

Norway
Strie Strommer
Tel: +47 47 41 46 69
e-mail: info@striestrommer.no

Team Wave Sport



White is the new black with the stylish WhiteOut design for the renowned F.A.T. 
whitewater outfitting system. The unique, blazing white vinyl covering the seat, 
hip-pads, and thigh braces is water-repellant, meaning less dry time and better 
mildew control.
 
Underneath the unique look is the trusted F.A.T. system. Intuitive features and 
layout are the result of testing in thousands of miles (and kilometers) on rivers 
throughout the world.
 
Small details, such as low seatbacks for easy access storage, quick-adjusting thigh 
ratchet backband, easy-adjusting aluminum rails, and convenient grab handles 
become big deals on the long haul.
 
Major innovations, such as precision-cut, aluminum thigh braces, injection molded 
hooks, next- generation bulkhead system, and premium hip pad, seat pad, and 
backrest materials keep you in front of the pack.

All Wave Sport kayaks are designed and manufactured 
in the U.S.A. and are covered by a 3-Year Limited 
Warranty. Coverage varies over the 3 years and 
limitations apply. Check out the website for full details: 
www.wavesport.com.

To see a full line of paddles, visit 
www.atpaddles.com.

To see a full line of paddling accessories,
visit www.harmonygear.com.

Polyethylene expands and contracts with changes in 
temperature and humidity. Actual dimensions can vary 
from those shown in the Specifications Chart due to 
molding process and/or exposure to extreme hot or cold 
temperatures. Slight variations are not covered by warranty. 

Specifications and features are subject to change.

Colors may vary slightly from those shown in catalog. Color 
combinations (Citrus, Firecracker, Inferno) will vary from 
those shown in catalog and are unique for each boat we 
produce. Variations in color are not not covered by warranty. 

BOAT SPECS-
HOW WE GET THEM, WHAT THEY MEAN

WEIGHT
Based on a fully assembled boat including all 
outfitting. (NOTE: When comparing, other 
companies may not include outfitting in their 
weight specifications.)

CAPACITY
Field tests determine each model’s capacity, with 
maximum being the greatest load the model can 
carry and still perform under typical conditions.

DIMENSIONS
Depths are measured from the highest point on 
the deck to the bottom of the hull directly under 
that point.

MODEL LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHT COCKPIT VOLUME WEIGHT RANGE DECK HEIGHT HIP PADS STEP-OUT
BOW WALL SEAT THIGH BRACE BACKBAND SEAT PAD FOOTBRACE SECURITY BAR YOU THE BOAT THE WATER

Project X 48 
5'9"

175 cm
25"

64 cm
34 lbs
15 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

48 gal
182 L

100-170 lbs.
45 kg-77 kg

13"
33 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Good Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Great Great Great Great Good Great N/A OK

Project X 56
5'11"

180 cm
25.75"
65 cm

35 lbs
16 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

56 gal
212 L

140-210 lbs.
64 kg-96 kg

13.5"
34 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Good Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Great Great Great Great Good Great N/A OK

Project X 64
6'1"

185 cm
26.75"
68 cm

37 lbs
17 kg

36.25" x 20"
92 cm x 51 cm

64 gal
242 L

180-250 lbs.
82 kg-114 kg

14.25"
36 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Good Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Great Great Great Great Good Great N/A OK

Fuse 35
5'10"

178 cm
23"

58 cm
26 lbs
12 kg

27.5" x 17.5"
70 cm x 44 cm

35 gal
132 L

60-110 lbs.
27 kg-50 kg

10.25"
26 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed Rotomolded Rear Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Great Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Good Good Good Great Great Good N/A Good

Fuse 48
6'4"

193 cm
24.5"
62 cm

32 lbs
15 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

48 gal
182 L

100-160 lbs.
45 kg-73 kg

12.5"
32 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Great Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Good Good Good Great Great Good N/A Good

Fuse 56
 6'6"

198 cm
25"

64 cm
36 lbs
16 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

56 gal
212 L

140-210 lbs.
63 kg-95 kg

13"
33 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Great Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Good Good Good Great Great Good N/A Good

Fuse 64
7’

213 cm
26"

66 cm
38 lbs
17 kg

36.25" x 20"
92 cm x 51 cm

64 gal
242 L

190-270 lbs.
86 kg-122 kg

13.25"
34 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard Foam Bulkhead 2 Security Bars Great Great Great Good Good Great Great OK Good Good Good Great Great Good N/A Good

Diesel 60
7'4"

223 cm
25"

64 cm
41 lbs
19 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

60 gal
227 L

60-140 lbs.
27 kg-64 kg

12.25"
31 cm

 Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard

Rotomolded 
Bulkhead

4 Security Bars Great Great Great Great Great Good Great Good OK N/A N/A Good Great N/A Good Great

Diesel 70
8’

244 cm
25.5"
65 cm

43 lbs
20 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

70 gal
265 L

120-190 lbs.
54 kg-86 kg

13.5"
34 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard

Rotomolded 
Bulkhead

4 Security Bars Great Great Great Great Great Good Great Good OK N/A N/A Good Great N/A Good Great

Diesel 80
8'6"

259 cm
26"

66 cm
48 lbs
22 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

80 gal
303 L

150-250 lbs.
68 kg-113 kg

14.25"
36 cm

Standard N/A Thermoformed
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard

Rotomolded 
Bulkhead

4 Security Bars Great Great Great Great Great Good Great Good OK N/A N/A Good Great N/A Good Great

Habitat 74
8'

244 cm
25"

64 cm
47 lbs
21 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

74 gal
280 L

100-200 lbs.
45 kg-91 kg

14.75"
37 cm

Standard Standard Rotomolded
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standardww

Rotomolded 
Bulkhead

5 Security Bars Good Great Great Great Great Good OK Good OK N/A N/A N/A Great N/A Great Great

Habitat 80
8'4"

254 cm
25.5"
65 cm

50 lbs
23 kg

33.5" x 19"
85 cm x 48 cm

80 gal
303 L

150-260 lbs.
68 kg-118 kg

15"
38 cm

Standard Standard Rotomolded
Injection Molded 

Aluminum
Forward Ratchet Standard

Rotomolded 
Bulkhead

5 Security Bars Good Great Great Great Great Good OK Good OK N/A N/A N/A Great N/A Great Great
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Playboating hits the “X” level with the revolutionary Project X. A head-turner in both 
design and performance, dial-in and experience explosive pop, easy releases, and 
smooth, crisp control of any wave. Sizing options and volume displacement are fine-
tuned for the most comfortable performance imaginable. Start living the lifestyle in the 
next generation of Wave Sport’s long line of championship-worthy freestyle kayaks.

Red Citrus Yellow Lime

Inferno Firecracker Ice

Red Citrus Yellow Lime

Inferno Firecracker Ice

Features
• Thermoformed Play Seat
• Kids Seat (Fuse 35)
• Water Repellent Vinyl Material - WhiteOut
• Forward Ratcheting Backband
• Rear Ratcheting Backband (Fuse 35 only)
• Adjustable, Padded Thigh Brace
• Kids Adjustable Thigh Brace (Fuse 35 only)
• Removable Rear Thigh Hook (excluding Fuse 35) 
• Multi-adjustable, Contoured Hip Pads
• Customizable Foam Bulkhead System
• 2 Deep Pocket Grab Handles

Red Citrus Yellow Lime

Inferno Firecracker Ice

*Fuse 35  not offered in Lime or Yellow.

Fuse 64
Weight Range 190-270 lbs.	 •	 86 kg-122 kg
Cockpit 36.25"x20"	 •	 92 cm x 51 cm
Deck Height 13.25"	 •	 34 cm
Boat Weight 38 lbs.	 •	 17 kg
Volume 64 gal	 •	 242 L
Width 26"	 •	 66 cm
Length 7’	 •	 213 cm

Fuse 56
Weight Range 140-210 lbs.	 •	 63 kg-95 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 13"	 •	 33 cm
Boat Weight 36 lbs.	 •	 16 kg
Volume 56 gal	 •	 212 L
Width 25"	 •	 64 cm
Length 6'6"	 •	 198 cm

Fuse 48
Weight Range 100-160 lbs.	 •	 45 kg-73 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 12.5"	 •	 32 cm
Boat Weight 32 lbs.	 •	 15 kg
Volume 48 gal	 •	 182 L
Width 24.5"	 •	 62 cm
Length 6'4"	 •	 193 cm

Fuse 35
Weight Range 60-110 lbs.	 •	 27 kg-50 kg

Cockpit 27.5"x17.5"	•	 70 cm x 44 cm
Deck Height 10.25"	 •	 26 cm
Boat Weight 26 lbs.	 •	 12 kg
Volume 35 gal	 •	 132 L
Width 23"	 •	 58 cm
Length 5'10"	 •	 178 cm

Features
• Thermoformed Play Seat
•  Water Repellent Vinyl Material - WhiteOut
• Forward Ratcheting Backband
• Adjustable, Padded Thigh Brace
• Removable Rear Thigh Hook
• Multi-adjustable, Contoured Hip Pads
• Customizable Foam Bulkhead System
• 2 Deep Pocket Grab Handles
• 1 Security Bar

Project x 64
Weight Range 180-250 lbs.	 •	 82 kg-114 kg
Cockpit 36.25"x20"	 •	 92 cm x 51 cm
Deck Height 14.25"	 •	 36 cm
Boat Weight 37 lbs.	 •	 17 kg
Volume 64 gal	 •	 242 L
Width 26.75”	 •	 68 cm
Length 6'1"	 •	 185 cm

Project x 56
Weight Range 140-210 lbs.	 •	 64 kg-96 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 13.5"	 •	 34 cm
Boat Weight 35 lbs.	 •	 16 kg
Volume 56 gal	 •	 212 L
Width 25.75"	 •	 65 cm
Length 5'11"	 •	 180 cm

Project x 48
Weight Range 100-170 lbs.	•	 45 kg-77 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 13”	 •	 33 cm
Boat Weight 34 lbs.	 •	 15 kg
Volume 48 gal	 •	 182 L
Width 25"	 •	 64 cm
Length 5'9"	 •	 175 cm

Features
• Roto Creek Seat w/ Safety Step-Out Wall

• Water Repellent Vinyl Material - WhiteOut

• Forward Ratcheting Backband

• Adjustable, Padded Thigh Brace

• Removable Rear Thigh Hook

• Multi-adjustable, Contoured Hip Pads

• Adjustable Roto Bulkhead

• 5 Deep Pocket Grab Handles

habitat 80
Weight Range 150-260 lbs.	 •	 68 kg-118 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 15"	 •	 38 cm
Boat Weight 50 lbs.	 •	 23 kg
Volume 80 gal	 •	 303 L
Width 25.5"	 •	 65 cm
Length 8'4"	 •	 254 cm

habitat 74
Weight Range 100-200 lbs.	 •	 45 kg-91 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	  •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 14.75"	  •	 37 cm
Boat Weight 47 lbs.	  •	 21 kg
Volume 74 gal	  •	 280 L
Width 25"	  •	 64 cm
Length 8'	  •	 244 cm

Red Citrus Yellow Lime

Inferno Firecracker Ice

Features
• Thermoformed Play Seat
• Water Repellent Vinyl Material - WhiteOut
• Forward Ratcheting Backband
• Adjustable, Padded Thigh Brace
• Removable Rear Thigh Hook
• Multi-adjustable, Contoured Hip Pads
• Adjustable Roto Bulkhead
• 4 Deep Pocket Grab Handles

diesel 80
Weight Range 150-250 lbs.	 •	 68 kg-113 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 14.25"	 •	 36 cm
Boat Weight 48 lbs.	 •	 22 kg
Volume 80 gal	 •	 303 L
Width 26"	 •	 66 cm
Length 8'6"	 •	 259 cm

diesel 70
Weight Range 120-190 lbs.	 •	 54 kg-86 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 13.5"	 •	 34 cm
Boat Weight 43 lbs.	 •	 20 kg
Volume 70 gal	 •	 265 L
Width 25.5"	 •	 65 cm
Length 8'	 •	 244 cm

diesel 60
Weight Range 60-140 lbs.	 •	 27 kg-64 kg
Cockpit 33.5"x19"	 •	 85 cm x 48 cm
Deck Height 12.25"	 •	 31 cm
Boat Weight 41 lbs.	 •	 19 kg
Volume 60 gal	 •	 227 L
Width 25"	 •	 64 cm
Length 7'4"	 •	 223 cm

You need a boat that gets you through whatever the moment throws at you. A 
bombproof step pillar, 5 metal z-drag anchors and uber-stable, soft-landing hull are 
mandatory when you’re plunging first descents. The Habitat holds any line you put it 
on, and with the lift of a knee, you’ll be carving into eddies with absolute control.  Like 
that?  We thought you might. So whether you’re a newbie to creeking or a veteran 
paddler, we have the Habitat for you.

They’ve called it the 4x4 of kayaks. Runs rapids like a fast creekboat with a hull 
that will also spin on green waves.  It is, indeed, all that and more. Peaked deck 
for resurfacing - check. A honed combination of planing hull and continuous 
rocker for ultimate agility – check. Outfitting that will let Sasquatch fit in a 
kayak – big, hairy – check. Meet the SUV of river running.

What do you call it when you bring a river runner and freestyle boat together 
for one go-anywhere, do-anything boat?  We called it Fuse. The legendary 
hull design is loose and fast on waves with volume distribution that is not 
only comfy, but delivers crisp control whether you’re throwing cartwheels or 
simply running your favorite stretch of river. And with 4 sizes, there’s a boat for 
everyone. So what are you waiting for? Get down the river and tear up every 
single playspot along the way.

Robin Carleton

Robin Carleton

Robin Carleton


